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Hi gh I ndividual Overall Sheep
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Cont est ant Nane

Chase Piercy
Tayl or Joyner
Kel sey Bentl ey
Emrett LaHay
Bryan Hart man
Joy Lei gh Hi nant
Br ookl yn Murray
Kate Hice

Joey Mbore

Zac Schunke

Tyl er Bradshaw
Shel by Birel ey
Jam e Schunke
Mel ani e Fi shel
Carlie Piercy
Angel Schunke

Tabul ated by W nJudge
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Team Nane

Sanpson County

Nash County

Johnst on County

Nash County

Forsyth / Stokes County
Johnst on County
McDowel | County
Forsyth / Stokes County
Vance/ Warren County
McDowel | County
Forsyth / Stokes County
Johnst on County
McDowel | County
Forsyth / Stokes County
Sanpson County

McDowel | County

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breakers

41
41

39
38

32
32

164
163

133
132



